Laura Carriere

Independiente

03:00:20

Tiempo Oficial

2312 329

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:32:31
T1 00:03:24
BIKE 01:27:59
T2 00:01:40
RUN 00:54:45

Tiempo

00:32:31
00:35:55
02:03:54
02:05:34
03:00:20

L'Estartit

OLYMPIC
2025

33

Pos. Categoria
SUB 24 Fem

Ritmo
2'10"/100m

27.21 Km/h

5'31"/Km

1005 HLF



